
E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 6 July 2017 JUDGES C

M

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C M Errors Score Place Place Place

8006 PACIFIC FABLE Brianna Cartwright
63.026

(3)

67.500

(1)

64.605

(1)
65.044 1

6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan
63.816

(1)

66.842

(=2)

63.816

(2)
64.825 2

5856 DOBRIA DE JEU Eliza Cullen
61.053

(4)

66.842

(=2)

63.684

(3)
63.860 3

5120 KINNORDY GYRON Holly Wickham
63.289

(2)

65.921

(4)

61.447

(4)
63.553 4

3602 BLANCO PARK WILDCARD (IMP) Felicity Shearer
58.684

(5)

62.237

(6)

59.737

(5)
60.219 5

5263 NORTHERN VESTALL Lucinda Peacey
57.632

(6)

63.026

(5)

56.842

(6)
59.167 6

4222 REGENCY LARA Elizabeth Buchanan
54.605

(7)

58.816

(8)

55.658

(7)
56.360 7

6078 GREENGATES ADRENALIN Taylah Drews
51.184

(8)

60.526

(7)

54.474

(8)
55.395 8

2546 MOONDANZ Jorja Power
48.289

(9)

54.737

(9)

52.632

(9)
51.886 9

4646 ANNEE Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre SCR

2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Class 6 Signature Equestrian EA Advanced Horse 5.3 FINAL

Connie Bookless

Jacki Reed

Adam Riess

Venue:   Queensland State Equestrian Centre

    Class 6 EA Advanced Horse 5.3 Page 1 Printed at 4:18 PM on 6/07/2017 



E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 6 July 2017 JUDGES C

M

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C M Errors Score Place Place Place

2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Class 6 Signature Equestrian EA Advanced Horse 5.3 FINAL

Connie Bookless

Jacki Reed

Adam Riess

Venue:   Queensland State Equestrian Centre

    Class 6 EA Advanced Horse 5.3 Page 2 Printed at 4:18 PM on 6/07/2017 



E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 6 July 2017 JUDGES C

M

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C M Errors Score Place Place Place

2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Class 6 Signature Equestrian EA Advanced Horse 5.3 FINAL

Connie Bookless

Jacki Reed

Adam Riess

Venue:   Queensland State Equestrian Centre

    Class 6 EA Advanced Horse 5.3 Page 3 Printed at 4:18 PM on 6/07/2017 



E

COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE 6 July 2017 JUDGES C

M

Horse Cat Rider Cat

Bridle No Horse Rider E C M Errors Score Place Place Place

2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Class 6 Signature Equestrian EA Advanced Horse 5.3 FINAL

Connie Bookless

Jacki Reed

Adam Riess

Venue:   Queensland State Equestrian Centre

    Class 6 EA Advanced Horse 5.3 Page 4 Printed at 4:18 PM on 6/07/2017 


