2017

2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre

	E	Connie Bookless
JUDGES	С	Jacki Reed
	М	Adam Riess



COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE

6 July 2017

Class 6 Signature Equestrian EA Advanced Horse 5.3

			•					ı		Rider Cat
Bridle No	Horse	Rider	E	С	М	Errors	Score	Place	Place	Place
8006	PACIFIC FABLE	Brianna Cartwright	63.026 (3)	67.500 (1)	64.605 (1)		65.044	1		
6498	QUIZZICAL	Tanisha Ryan	63.816 (1)	66.842 (=2)	63.816 (2)		64.825	2		
5856	DOBRIA DE JEU	Eliza Cullen	61.053 (4)	66.842 (=2)	63.684 (3)		63.860	3		
5120	KINNORDY GYRON	Holly Wickham	63.289 (2)	65.921 (4)	61.447 (4)		63.553	4		
3602	BLANCO PARK WILDCARD (IMP)	Felicity Shearer	58.684 (5)	62.237 (6)	59.737 (5)		60.219	5		
5263	NORTHERN VESTALL	Lucinda Peacey	57.632 (6)	63.026 (5)	56.842 (6)		59.167	6		
4222	REGENCY LARA	Elizabeth Buchanan	54.605 (7)	58.816 (8)	55.658 (7)		56.360	7		
6078	GREENGATES ADRENALIN	Taylah Drews	51.184 (8)	60.526 (7)	54.474 (8)		55.395	8		
2546	MOONDANZ	Jorja Power	48.289 (9)	54.737 (9)	52.632 (9)		51.886	9		
4646	ANNEE	Isabella Wilkinson-mcintyre					SCR			

2017

2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre

	Е	Connie Bookless	
JUDGES	С	Jacki Reed	
	M	Adam Riess	



COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE

6 July 2017

Class 6 Signature Equestrian EA Advanced Horse 5.3

									Horse Cat	Rider Cat
Bridle No	Horse	Rider	E	С	M	Errors	Score	Place	Place	Place
										1
<u> </u>										<u>I</u>

2017

2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre

	Е	Connie Bookless	
JUDGES	С	Jacki Reed	
	M	Adam Riess	



COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE

6 July 2017

Class 6 Signature Equestrian EA Advanced Horse 5.3

			<u> </u>			Horse Cat	Rider Cat			
Bridle No	Horse	Rider	E	С	M	Errors	Score	Place	Place	Place



2017 Arnage Warmbloods Australian Youth Dressage Championships

Venue: Queensland State Equestrian Centre

	E	Connie Bookless
UDGES	С	Jacki Reed
	M	Adam Riess



COMPETITIVE DRESSAGE

6 July 2017

Class 6 Signature Equestrian EA Advanced Horse 5.3

										Horse Cat Place	Rider Cat
Bridle No	Horse	Rider	Е	C	; <u> </u>	VI	Errors	Score	Place	Place	Place
		L									